Keira — Everest 2018

Street collections
Donations

Pub quiz

Glitter stall

Depop

Cake sales

Collection tins
Corporate sponsorship
Late Night Shopping Collection
Student Raffle

London Loot

Rotary Club donation
TOTAL

Keira’s highlight:

Meningitis

Research
Foundation

£423.11
£463.97
£413.00
£21.30
£10.00
£198.82
£196.97
£100.00
£111.74
£73.00
£398.52
£600.00
£3,010.43

Keira is a great example that you don’t have to organize lots of big events in order to smash
your fundraising target. Lots of fundraisers prefer to do ‘little and often’ — so lots of small
events regularly throughout the year — such as street collections, cake sales, collection tins,

pub quizzes, and more!

Keira’s advice:

“Organising little and often fundraisers is the key to chipping away at your total throughout
the year!”
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